
Minto Summer Skate 2017

Gloucester, Ontario

Senior Dance  - Free Dance

G Cipriano/J Richardson  70.77 39.07  31.70  0.00  0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

July 27, 2017 to July 30, 2017

CPA Les Lames d A,

ClubRank

1

ScoreGOE

Base

Value

Executed

Element# J1 J2 J3 J4 JREF

 1 SlLi4 4.50 0.20 1 -1 0 0 - - - - - 1  4.70- -

 2 CiSt2 5.60 0.00 1 -1 0 0 - - - - - 0  5.60- -

 3 STw4 6.60 0.60 1 1 1 1 - - - - - 1  7.20- -

 4 CoSp2 3.60 0.20 1 -1 0 1 - - - - - 0  3.80- -

 5 RoLi4 4.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 1  4.50- -

 6 CuLi4 4.50 0.20 1 0 0 0 - - - - - 1  4.70- -

 7 ChSp1 1.00 -0.20 1 -1 -1 0 - - - - - -1  0.80- -

 8 DiSt3 7.10 -0.33 0 0 0 -1 - - - - - -1  6.77- -

 9 ChLi1 1.00 0.00 1 0 0 0 - - - - - 0  1.00- -

 39.07

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1        * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge    ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete       REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met

< - underrotated jump    << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component

 1.20 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 - - - - - 5.75  6.70Skating Skills - -

 1.20 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 - - - - - 5.25  6.00Transitions - -

 1.20 6.00 5.00 5.75 5.00 - - - - - 5.50  6.50Performance - -

 1.20 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 - - - - - 5.25  6.30Composition - -

 1.20 6.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 - - - - - 5.75  6.20Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

 31.70

Deductions

 0.00

Versions: CSS(17.01), SOV(17.01), SP(17.01)Date:31-Jul-2017 11:27:41AM

 



Minto Summer Skate 2017

Gloucester, Ontario

Senior Dance  - Free Dance

V Chartrand/A Seidel  65.43 36.93  28.50  0.00  0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

July 27, 2017 to July 30, 2017

CPA Asticou/CPA B,

ClubRank

2

ScoreGOE

Base

Value

Executed

Element# J1 J2 J3 J4 JREF

 1 STw4 6.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0  6.60- -

 2 RoLi4 4.50 0.60 1 1 0 1 - - - - - 1  5.10- -

 3 CiSt2 5.60 0.00 0 0 0 -1 - - - - - 0  5.60- -

 4 CuLi3 4.00 0.03 1 -1 -1 0 - - - - - 1  4.03- -

 5 MiSt2 5.60 0.00 1 0 0 0 - - - - - 0  5.60- -

 6 ChSp1 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 1  1.00- -

 7 CoSp2 3.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0  3.60- -

 8 SlLi4 4.50 0.00 1 0 0 0 - - - - - 0  4.50- -

 9 ChLi1 1.00 -0.10 0 1 -1 -1 - - - - - 0  0.90- -

 36.93

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1        * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge    ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete       REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met

< - underrotated jump    << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component

 1.20 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 - - - - - 5.50  5.50Skating Skills - -

 1.20 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.00 - - - - - 5.25  5.70Transitions - -

 1.20 4.75 4.75 4.75 3.75 - - - - - 5.75  5.70Performance - -

 1.20 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 - - - - - 5.75  6.10Composition - -

 1.20 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 - - - - - 5.50  5.50Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

 28.50

Deductions

 0.00

Versions: CSS(17.01), SOV(17.01), SP(17.01)Date:31-Jul-2017 11:27:41AM

 


